
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

  1

  2

  3

  4

  6

  7

  8

  9

  10

  11

  15

  16

  13

  12

14

  5

Ketan Chawla

Shubham Randhe

Sachin Biche

Md. Salman

Shekhar Andy

Jawahar Mankar

Sahil Gadiya

Rajwardhan Joshi

Q 1

Pratik T

Liyakat sheikh

Arun Barve

Suraj Kore

Gaurav Jaisinghani

Anupam Jha

Mitang Soni

Sumit saldurkar

Amit Gunani

Chintamani Jadhav

Piyush Limbad

Vishal Kadam

Yogesh Lohiya

Nikhil Ahuja

Jamshed Garda

Sushant Khade

Kumar Shinde

Zaid Sheikh

Taaha Khan

     

21st July
4:30pm T2

22nd July
7:00pm T3

21st July
4:30pm T1

21st July
4:30pm T3

23rd July
7:00pm T2

22nd July
4:30pm T2

23rd July
4:30pm T2

22nd July 
4:30pm T3

21st July
2:30pm T2

25th July
4:30pm T3

28th July
4:30pm T2

25th July
10:00am T3

25th July
7:00pm T1

25th July
4:30pm T1

27th July
4:30pm T1

25th July
2:30pm T3

25th July
4:30pm T2

25th July
7:00pm T2

27th July
12:30pm T1

27th July
7:00pm T2

27th July
2:30pm T1

28th July
4:30pm T1

PYC
Open Snooker Championship 2016

29th July
2:30pm T1

Q14

Milind Kurade

Raunak Shinde

Darshan Sontakke

24th July 
7:00pm T1

24th July 
4:30pm T1

22nd July
10:00am T1

23rd July
2:30pm T3

22nd July
4:30pm T1

23rd July
4:30pm T1

24th July
4:30pm T2

27th July 
4:30pm T2



49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

  33

  34

  35

  36

  38

  39

  40

  41

  42

  43

  47

  48

  45

  44

46

  37

     

23rd July
12:30pm T3

25th July
12:30pm T3

23rd July
2:30pm T2

25th July
2:30pm T2

22nd July
12:30pm T2

23rd July
2:30pm T1

21st July
12:30pm T1

22nd July
12:30pm T3

24th July
4:30pm T3

24th July
12:30pm T3

25th July
10:00am T1

23rd July
7:00pm T1

26th July
12:30pm T1

27th July
7:00pm T1

28th July
4:30pm T3

27th July
10:00am T2

26th July
10:00am T2

26th July
12:30pm T2

27th July
4:30pm T3

24th July
10:00am T2

26th July
10:00am T1

26th July
4:30pm T2

25th July
7:00pm T3

27th July
7:00pm T3

28th July
10:00am T2

28th July
7:00pm T2

Ashutosh Padhy

Ranjeet Negi

Akash Padalikar

Anish Kering

Priyank Jaiswal

Rishabh Panchamiya

Kaiwalya Chavan

 Rohan Sahani

 Kartik Dwiwedi

Roshan Jadhav

Samar Khandelwal

Sushil Rasal

Sumit Katariya

Yogesh Sharma

Nimish Kulkarni

Mithil Shinde

Felix Francis

Deepak Dhanwani

Ashok Shetty

Shoaib Pathan

Avenish Shah

Gaurav Prabhu

S.Dharmadhikari

Md. Mueen

Gaurav Patange

Aniket Taware

Anand Raghuvanshi

PYC
Open Snooker Championship 2016

29th July
2:30pm T2

24th July
12:30pm T1

21st July
10:00am T1

22nd July
10:00am T2

22nd July
10:00am T3

Q 6

Q 3

Q 5

Q 2

Q 7



81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

  65

  66

  67

  68

  70

  71

  72

  73

  74

  75

  79

  80

  77

  76

78

  69

     

22nd July
7:00pm T1

21st July
7:00pm T1

23rd July
7:00pm T3

24th July
2:30pm T2

22nd July
12:30pm T1

21st July
2:30pm T1

21st July
2:30pm T3

23rd July
12:30pm T2

24th July
2:30pm T3

21st July
12:30pm T2

24th July
10:00am T1

22nd July
2:30pm T3

26th July
2:30pm T1

28th July
10:00am T1

28th July
7:00pm T1

26th July
7:00pm T3

27th July
10:00am T1

27th July
10:00am T3

28th July
12:30pm T2

27th July
2:30pm T2

27th July
12:30pm T3

27th July
2:30pm T3

26th July
10:00am T3

28th July
12:30pm T1

28th July
2:30pm T2

29th July
10:00am T2

Abhimanyu Gandhi

Omkar Shinde

Ranjit Pande

Manoj Gadgil

Rajesh M

Sudarshan Gavas

Pratyush Somayajula

Mohan Jagtap

Krishnaraj Arcot

Tejas Mahadik

Satish Karad

Sameer Bidwai

Sukrut Kale

Viren Sharma

Nishad Chaughule

Sagar Patne

Ruturaj Patil

Kartikeye Sharma

Amey Kalekar

Sanket Mutha

Dhairya Bhandari

Kunal Rokade

Naresh Ahir

Manoj Kadam

Suraj Rathi

Sagar Jain

Yash Amburle

Peter Paul

PYC 
Open Snooker Championship 2016 

29th July
4:30pm T1

Jay Jain

22nd July
2:30pm T1

25th July
12:30pm T1

22nd July
2:30pm T2

25th July
10:00am T2

Q 10

Q 8

Q 9



113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

  97

  98

  99

  100

  102

  103

  104

  105

  106

  107

  111

  112

  109

  108

110

  101

     

21st July
7:00pm T2

21st July
10:00am T3

24th July
7:00pm T2

24th July
7:00pm T3

22nd July
7:00pm T2

25th July
2:30pm T1

24th July
12:30pm T2

21st July
10:00am T2

23rd July
12:30pm T1

23rd July
4:30pm T3

24th July
10:00am T3

24th July
2:30pm T1

26th July
4:30pm T1

28th July
10:00am T3

28th July
7:00pm T3

26th July
2:30pm T3

27th July
12:30pm T2

26th July
12:30pm T3

28th July
12:30pm T3

26th July
4:30pm T3

26th July
7:00pm T2

26th July
7:00pm T1

26th July
2:30pm T2

28th July
2:30pm T3

28th July
2:30pm T1

29th July
10:00am T1

Vishal Vaya

Q 12

Saad Sayyed

Omar Farooqui

Q 15

Ameya Tilak

Amol Abdagiri

Rohan Sakalkar

Harshad Sonkamble

Prathamesh Desai

Vishal Malhotra

Chaitanya Halbe

Kewal Mahadeshwar

Abhijeet Ranade

Rahul Laddad

Ashish Patil

Prabdeep Singh

Salil Deshpande

Q 4

Nitin Bhosale

Sachin Sancheti

Ibrahim Sheikh

Abhijeet Patil

Q 11

Udayan Bhagwat

Vithal Dhamale

Rohan Kothare

Nitesh Madan

PYC 
Open Snooker Championship 2016 

29th July
4:30pm T2

Waheed 

Q 13

Irfan Sayyed

Kaustubh Kuperkar

25th July
12:30pm T2

23rd July
10:00am T1

21st July
7:00pm T3

21st July
12:30pm T3
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